1180

Rector.
1236-1250

Aagrs,
1.

1293
1333-1362
1349
1362-1372

1372
1377-1380
1380-1382
1382-1383
1383-1386
1386-1386
1386-1387
1387
1390-1391
1391-1418
1418-1419
1419-1422
1422
1424-1426
14261430
14:"!&
l4e

1444
1444

1447
1448-1448

1448-1450
1450-1479
1479-1507
1507-1509
1509-1511
1911-1534

Michael Persona, de Lyvyngesbourn
Will. de S. Edmund

Philippus
Clement

John de Eyton
John Northyngton
Will. Wigg
Simon Hitehe
Will. Heir

Thos. Bosyngham
John Wingrave
Thos. Webb
Edmund Godfrey
Will. Hare

Thos. Colyar
Vincent Snell
Will. Parys
Thom. Baldeswell
Joh. Catall

Will. Lyehbarow
Rie. Okus

John Knayell
Simon King
Simon Baumburgh
Roger Dryle
Walter Andrew

John Norman
John Bernard

John Rust

John Porter
Stephen Raynold
Will. Demaillokke
Rie. Wrayford
Thos. Colley

LIST OF

CALLED

LIVINGSBOURN OR LYTHINGESBOURNE.

1534-1541
1541-1990
1530
1553
1557

1563
1963-1575
1575-1597
1597-1607
1607-1628

o > 3
"‘"¢.---.} t{ #

Thos. Syll
David Kemp
James Piers
Marmaduke Smith
Thomas Wise
. Peerse
Henry Larke
Thos. Warner (or Warrener)
Benjamin Solley, A.M.
John White, A.M.

1628-(1646) Charles White, A.M.
(1650-1659) Thomas Heron

1661-1666
1666-1676
1676-1685
1685-1704
1704-1709
1709-1711
1711-1726
1726-1783
1783-1798

1798-1820
1820-1846
1846-1859
1859-1868
1868-1879
1879-1881

1881-1861

1881-1898
1898-1913
1913

John Edmund, A.M.
Edward Ladbroke, A.M.
Obadiah Brookesbye, A.M.
Nicholas Batteley, A.M.
John Paris, A.M.

Charles Bean, A.M.
Thomas Wise, S.T.P.
William Bedford, A.M.
Robert Phillips, A.M.

John Toke, B.A.
William Eden, M.A.
James Craigie Robertson, M.A.
George Taswell, M.A.

John Firth Franks, M.A.
Stephen Jenner, M.A.

Sir George W. Cox, M.A.
Henry John Wardell, M.A.
Albert Pritchard, M.A.
Richard Bevan Pyper; M.A.



